
School Year Calendar

Friday, March 1, 2024

Irish and Bangladeshi Heritage Month Begins

Date and Time: Friday, March 1 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, March 3, 2024

Third Sunday of Lent

Date and Time: Sunday, March 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, March 4, 2024

Black Mental Health Day Event

Date and Time: Monday, March 4 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Address: 1375 Harwood Ave N

Time: 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Doors open at 6:00 p.m. with community partner information booths and
food available to attendees. 
Location: Notre Dame Catholic Secondary School (1375 Harwood Ave N, Ajax)

Learn more and register for the Black Mental Health Day event.

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Social Workers Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Junior Boys Basketball Divisional Tournaments

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

https://www.dcdsb.ca/en/parents/black-mental-health-day.aspx


Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC)

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 5 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Thursday, March 7, 2024

Durham Catholic Parent Involvement Committee (DCPIC)

Date and Time: Thursday, March 7 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Friday, March 8, 2024

DCDSB Designated Non-Instructional Day

Date and Time: Friday, March 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

International Women's Day

Date and Time: Friday, March 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, March 10, 2024

Fourth Sunday of Lent

Date and Time: Sunday, March 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Beginning of the Islamic Holy Month of Ramadan

Date and Time: Sunday, March 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, March 11, 2024

March Break

Date and Time: Monday, March 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, March 12, 2024



March Break

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 12 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

March Break

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 13 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, March 14, 2024

March Break

Date and Time: Thursday, March 14 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, March 15, 2024

March Break

Date and Time: Friday, March 15 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, March 17, 2024

St. Patrick's Day

Date and Time: Sunday, March 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Fifth Sunday of Lent

Date and Time: Sunday, March 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, March 18, 2024



Regular Board Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, March 18 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Nowruz (Iranian New Year)

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 19 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Solemnity of St. Joseph

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 20 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

World Behaviour Analysis Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 20 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, March 21, 2024

World Down Syndrome Day

Date and Time: Thursday, March 21 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

International Day of the Elimination of Racial Discrimination

Date and Time: Thursday, March 21 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, March 22, 2024

World Water Day (UN)

Date and Time: Friday, March 22 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, March 23, 2024



Earth Hour

Date and Time: Saturday, March 23 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, March 24, 2024

Palm Sunday

Date and Time: Sunday, March 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, March 25, 2024

Solemnity of the Annunciation of the Lord

Date and Time: Monday, March 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

International Day of the Remembrance of the Victims of Slavery and the Transatlantic
Slave Trade

Date and Time: Monday, March 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Holi (Hinduism - Festival of Colours)

Date and Time: Monday, March 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Crossing Guard Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Holy Thursday

Date and Time: Thursday, March 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



https://calendar.dcdsb.ca

Friday, March 29, 2024

Good Friday

Date and Time: Friday, March 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, March 31, 2024

National Indigenous Languages Day

Date and Time: Sunday, March 31 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

International Transgender Day of Visibility

Date and Time: Sunday, March 31 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Easter Sunday

Date and Time: Sunday, March 31 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

https://calendar.dcdsb.ca

